Session results of 'FINALE' (Les rencontres ELCEKA 19 juin)
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Date
Track
Event
Group
Best Lap Tm
In Lap
Best Speed
by
Pos No.
1 99
2 21
3 28
4 136
5 36
6 9
7 3
8 26
9 25
10 23
1 2
12 115
13 1
14 10
15 5
16 20
17 110
18 121
19 114
20 91
Share |

Jun 19, 2011 3:51:00 PM
ELCEKA (1.101 km)

Les rencontres ELCEKA 19 juin
Groupe 1 - KFS - National

47.943

6

82.673

Jeannick DARFEUILLE

Name

Florian FERNANDEZ
Jeannick DARFEUILLE
Sylvain REYNES
Didier AUE

Kevin DESORBAIS
Thomas SUZANNE
Frangois HUREL
Yannick NYPELS
Thomas ENGRAND
Jennie CIRCHIRILLO
Arnaud SIMON
Pierre TERRIER
Nans VIVES

Frédéric CORCOS
Jean Claude LAFAY
Jake SIMPSON
Stéphane CASTELLANO
Mathieu TRICOIRE
Didier BENOIT

Eric GOT

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
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Total time
12:20.948
12:21.040
12:21.578
12:36.511
12:38.399
12:38.965
12:42.799
12:48.634
12:37.587
12:50.242
12:50.375
12:50.627
13:02.727
12:24.976
12:27.839

4:21.869
3:38.539
2:54.713

12.395

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=1938102

Diff

0.092
0.630
15.563
17.451
18.017
21.851
27.686
16.639
29.294
29.427
29.679
41.779
2 Laps
2.863
10 Laps
11 Laps
12 Laps
15 Laps

Best time
48.094
47.943
48.050
49.137
49.008
49.076
49.477
49.829
48.729
49.668
49.546
49.436
50.440
53.134
54.262
48.583
50.079
51.838

In lap
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Show results by class

Best speed

82.414
82.673
82.489
80.664
80.877
80.765
80.110
79.544
81.340
79.802
79.998
80.176
78.580
74.596
73.046
81.584
79.147
76.461
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